
visit www.tobermore.co.uk | call us 0844 800 5736 | follow us

ISO 9001:2008 ISO 14001:2004

Please refer to all instructions and warnings on our website.

mayfair flags
vibrant granite appearance
Ideal for both contemporary and conservation schemes, Mayfair 
Flags are the premium choice for architects.  
The sparkling natural granite aggregates, coarse surface finish and 
chamfered edge of Mayfair Flags encompass a truly sophisticated, 
modern look. 
This flag range is manufactured in a series of vibrant colours which 
allow the creation of distinctive designs. Like all Tobermore flags, a 

specifier can easily incorporate Mayfair Flags alongside contrasting 
paving products to add detail and enhance a project.
Step Flags, Risers, Edge and Corner Steps are also available with 
this range.

product specifications colours
Product type Concrete Paving Flag
Manufactured to BS EN 1339:2003
Surface layer Hard wearing surface layer with a minimum of 4mm 

and >390kgs/m3 cement
Granite content Not less than 57% of granite aggregate in surface 

layer for Silver, Graphite and Russet; Not less than 
46% of granite aggregate in surface layer for 
Sandstone; Not less than 32% of granite aggregate in 
surface layer for Rose.

Efflorescence Minimum 12 hour vapour curing to significantly reduce 
the possibility of efflorescence

Strength > 3.5MPa
Slip/Skid resistance Extremely Low (>75 USRV)
Installed to BS 7533-4:2006

Q25 315
Applications Suitable for all pedestrian areas and traffic-free zones. 

Some of these specific sizes are suitable for occasional 
vehicular overrun. Always refer to BS 7533-8:2003 
for guidance on the correct flag size to suit your 
application.

Energy used 100% renewable energy
Water used 100% water used from rainwater harvesting system
Carbon Footprint
* kgCo2e/m2

35mm 40mm 50mm 65mm 70mm
Silver
Sandstone
Graphite
Russet
Rose

14*
15*
15*
15*
15*

16*
17*
17*
17*
17*

19*
22*
24*
22*
22*

24*
28*
30*

30*
32*
32*
32*
32*

Recyclable 100% of this product can be recycled
Recycled content
(Not less than %)

35mm 40mm 50mm 65mm 70mm
Silver
Graphite
Russet

22%
22%
22%

20%
20%
20%

16%
16%
16%

12%
12%
-

11%
11%
-

Manufacturing location Produced in the UK with locally sourced materials
 rating

www.bre.co.uk
A, in accordance to the Green Guide to Specification, 
4th Edition 2009. A+, can be achieved by using a 
recycled sub-base. 

Tobermore products are manufactured in accordance to an accredited ISO 9001:2008 
quality system. Manufacturing facilities are accredited to ISO14001:2004 Environmental 
Management. The company publish Environmental labels and declarations in 
accordance to BS EN ISO 14021:2001.

eco version available

product size (mm) finish edge colours available
in 

stock
no. per 

m2 
no. per 
pack

weight (kg) 
per pack

MAYFAIR FLAGS 600 x 600 x 50 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 2.78 20 859
600 x 400 x 50 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.16 20 589

Rose, Russet SPECIAL 
ORDER

450 x 450 x 70 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.94 15 512
Rose, Russet SPECIAL 

ORDER
450 x 450 x 50 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.94 20 470

Rose, Russet SPECIAL 
ORDER

450 x 450 x 35 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver YES 4.94 30 529
Rose, Russet SPECIAL 

ORDER
400 x 400 x 40 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Sandstone, Silver, Rose, Russet YES 6.25 25 384
400 x 400 x 65 GRANITE TEXTURED CHAMFERED Graphite, Silver YES 6.25 16 395

Sandstone MADE TO 
ORDER

11K14

Silver

Sandstone

Graphite

Rose

Russet

step product available

Mayfair Flags Silver Sandstone & Graphite




