## mayfair flags

## vibrant granite appearance

Ideal for both contemporary and conservation schemes, Mayfair Flags are the premium choice for architects.

The sparkling natural granite aggregates, coarse surface finish and chamfered edge of Mayfair Flags encompass a truly sophisticated, modern look.

This flag range is manufactured in a series of vibrant colours which allow the creation of distinctive designs. Like all Tobermore flags, a

## product specifications

Product type	Concrete Pa	aving Flag	g						
Manufactured to	BS EN 1339:2003								
Surface layer	Hard wearing surface layer with a minimum of 4mm and >390kgs/m³ cement								
Granite content	Not less than 57% of granite aggregate in surface layer for Silver, Graphite and Russet; Not less than 46% of granite aggregate in surface layer for Sandstone; Not less than 32% of granite aggregate in surface layer for Rose.								
Efflorescence	Minimum 12 hour vapour curing to significantly reduce the possibility of efflorescence								
Strength	> 3.5MPa								
Slip/Skid resistance	Extremely Low (>75 USRV)								
Installed to	BS 7533-4:2006								
<b>NSS</b> Plus	Q25 315								
Applications	Suitable for all pedestrian areas and traffic-free zones. Some of these specific sizes are suitable for occasional vehicular overrun. Always refer to BS 7533-8:2003 for guidance on the correct flag size to suit your application.								
Energy used	100% renewable energy								
Water used	100% water	used fro	om rainw	ater han	esting s	/stem			
Carbon Footprint		35mm	40mm	50mm	65mm	70mm			
* kgCo²e/m²	Silver Sandstone Graphite Russet Rose	14* 15* 15* 15* 15*	16* 17* 17* 17* 17*	19* 22* 24* 22* 22*	24* 28* 30*	30* 32* 32* 32* 32*			
Recyclable	100% of this product can be recycled								
Recycled content		35mm	40mm	50mm	65mm	70mm			
(Not less than %)	Silver Graphite Russet	22% 22% 22%	20% 20% 20%	16% 16% 16%	12% 12% -	11% 11% -			
Manufacturing location	Produced in the UK with locally sourced materials								
breeam rating www.bre.co.uk	<b>A</b> , in accordance to the Green Guide to Specification, 4 <sup>th</sup> Edition 2009. <b>A+</b> , can be achieved by using a recycled sub-base.								

Tobermore products are manufactured in accordance to an accredited ISO 9001:2008 quality system. Manufacturing facilities are accredited to ISO14001:2004 Environmental Management. The company publish Environmental labels and declarations in accordance to BS EN ISO 14021:2001.



specifier can easily incorporate Mayfair Flags alongside contrasting paving products to add detail and enhance a project. Step Flags, Risers, Edge and Corner Steps are also available with this range.

## colours

Sandstone





Graphite







Mayfair Flags Silver Sandstone & Graphite

product	size (mm)	finish	edge	colours available	in stock	no. per m <sup>2</sup>	no. per pack	weight (kg) per pack
MAYFAIR FLAGS	600 x 600 x 50	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	2.78	20	859
	600 x 400 x 50	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.16	20	589
				Rose, Russet	SPECIAL ORDER			
	450 x 450 x 70	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.94	15	512
				Rose, Russet	SPECIAL ORDER			
	450 x 450 x 50	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.94	20	470
				Rose, Russet	SPECIAL ORDER			
	450 x 450 x 35	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver	YES	4.94	30	529
				Rose, Russet	SPECIAL ORDER			
	400 x 400 x 40	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Sandstone, Silver, Rose, Russet	YES	6.25	25	384
	400 x 400 x 65	GRANITE TEXTURED	CHAMFERED	Graphite, Silver	YES	6.25	16	395
				Sandstone	MADE TO ORDER			

Please refer to all instructions and warnings on our website.